
 
 

Cypress Park Staff  
2024-2025 School Year 

 

 

Staff Member Assignment contact 

B. Sedgwick Kindergarten  bsedgwick@wvschools.ca  

A. Anderson Grade 1 andrea.anderson@wvschools.ca  

K. Koke Grade 2 KKoke@wvschools.ca 

T. James-Kretschmar Grade 3 tkretschmar@wvschools.ca  

J. Becu Music jbecu@wvschools.ca  

C. Gemmell Physical Education cgemmell@wvschools.ca  

M. Espenhain IB Coordinator mespenhain@wvschools.ca  

A. Fourness LST afourness@wvschools.ca  

N. Chan ELL nchan@wvschools.ca  

K. Ashley Counsellor  kashley@wvschools.ca  

L. Jeung Education Assistant ljeung@wvschools.ca  

S. Gelinas Education Assistant sgelinas@wvschools.ca  

J. Flower Teacher Assistant jflower@wvschools.ca  

R. Paet Custodian rpaet@wvschools.ca  

E. Thoma Administrative Assistant ethoma@wvschools.ca  

C. Hulme Vice Principal / French chulme@wvschools.ca  

S. Slater Principal sslater@wvschools.ca  

 

mailto:bsedgwick@wvschools.ca
mailto:andrea.anderson@wvschools.ca
mailto:KKoke@wvschools.ca
mailto:tkretschmar@wvschools.ca
mailto:jbecu@wvschools.ca
mailto:cgemmell@wvschools.ca
mailto:mespenhain@wvschools.ca
mailto:afourness@wvschools.ca
mailto:nchan@wvschools.ca
mailto:kashley@wvschools.ca
mailto:ljeung@wvschools.ca
mailto:sgelinas@wvschools.ca
mailto:jflower@wvschools.ca
mailto:rpaet@wvschools.ca
mailto:ethoma@wvschools.ca
mailto:chulme@wvschools.ca
mailto:sslater@wvschools.ca

